{i’} 3430- WT INDUSTRIAL CUT OFF MACHINE 2800W

WATSON

IIIIIIIIII

3 OMN O
2 112 13 14 15 13 16 1T 18 l!!l!lﬁﬂﬂﬁ“ﬂﬂﬂ”’l”

W77 T N7 T N ea L/
A G""j'e ;’ | ‘%’ § / A3 \ 31

/i
W=+ /

1)
1
;1 {i — - »
e —— ;S »
(i (A

§

D g
e

¢ /
."b‘ /7
A A
& (; ﬂ: "

[

!
N's . -~
v —?‘;f-‘.:'-'}‘ @ 2 '
P
/
la|

[l

ST100L4dMOd NOSL1VM



3430- WT INDUSTRIAL CUT OFF MACHINE 2800W

2 Rear Cover 52 Lead Screw Holder
5 Carbon Brush 54 Rubber feet

6 Brush Holder 55 Base

9 Housing 56 Spanner

12 Cable Protector 57 Self Lock Spring
14 Cable Clamp 58 Self Lock Pin

16 Tension Spring 62 Plate Cover

17 Stator 63 Outer Flange

20 Armature 64 O Ring @17x1.9
23 Windshield 65 Steel Sleeve

24 Holder 67 Inner Flange

24 Shockproof pin ¢5.5x12 70 Main protect cover
25 Bracket Sleeve 72 Front Cover

26 Circlip for Shaft @16 73 Big Gear

30 Holder Spring 74 Woodruff key 4x13
32 Spark protector 75 Spindle

33 Flat Washer M6 77 Set Pin p6x12

34 Spring Washer M6 80 Switch

36 Steel Pin 84 O Ring @30xp2.4
38 Flat Washer M10 85 Plate @19x @25

39 Spring Washer M10 86 Bearing Plate

40 Adjustable angle shelf 15,79  [Switch Handle

41 Split Pin Disc Cover

42 Flat Washer M8 Disc Cover Sleeve
43 Stright Pin Ring @5

44 Plate ¢8.5xp20x2 Rubber Plate

45 Spring Washer M8 Screw M6

47 Splint

48 Nut for lead Screw

50 Elastic Pin @6x32




